
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
N 506 FT TO POB, W 863.41 FT,
N 253 FT, E 863.49 FT, S 253 FT

FLOREZ EDUARDO E
215 NW FAIRWAY HILLS GLN, UNIT 18
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7261

11-5S-16-03564-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/19/2019 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

47,566
14,000
55,000

116,566
25,989
90,577

0
90,577

116,566
0

92,155

1307/2133 1/15/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STELLA BEDOYA DE FLOR

EDUARDO E FLOREZ

1289/1044 2/16/2014 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STELLA BEDOYA DE FLOR

EDUARDO E FLOREZ
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SALE:2:1: 5.01 ACRES

PRMT:1:1: JOLLEY

SALE:1:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

23313 M H 250 06/23/2005

14471 M H 125 08/31/1998

HX Base Yr

412 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,713 115.7000 69.42 118,916 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1688

BAS 400 100 400 11,107

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 35,765

UOP 100 25 25 694

1,788 1,713 47,566

BAS= W18 BAS= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W38 S23 E23 UOP=  S10 E10 N10
W10$ E33 N23$.

BAS

18

38

23

23

33

23

BAS 20

20

20

20

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

14,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


